Tout Ozoir Court - L'Ascension Verte

059245
Ozoir LaFerriere () le 20/06/2010
FFA

10Km / (20/06/2010) 10Km 00:00:00

1 SEVESTRE Cyrille SEM /1983 34'32"
2 MAULNY JOCELYN 760373 JUM /1991 SPORTING CLUB ATHLET 094 I-F 34'43"
3 MIGLIORE Remi V1M / 1965 34'49"
4 NAUDIN FRANCK 931939 SEM /1971 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 35'41"
5 BAGUET JEAN-BAPTISTE 527026 VEM /1970 35'51"
6 KARZAZI Karim V1M /1969 36'24"
7 DUMAS Pascal SEM /1976 37'04"
8 RABOTIN EDDIE 323636 V1M /1963 37'09"
9 SOUVESTE Christophe SEM /1977 3712
10 SAVARY Herve V1M / 1967 3721
11 BALDY LAURENT T169358 VEM /1968 38'10"
12 ANIOL Stefan V1M /1970 38'39"
13 HUMBERTCLAUDE 348622 VEM /1958 ASBANQUEDEFRANCE 075 I-F 38'44"
14 LEROUX THIERRY 857657 VEM /1963 BAYARD ARGENTAN 061 B-N 39'10"
15 TORRESAMERICO 306923 V1M /1964 39'33"
16 BAROUX PATRICK 1134219 V1M /1967 39'43"
17 LEFRANC JEROME 1098409 SEM /1973 VILLEMOMBLE SPORTS 093 I-F 39'45"
18 MONIEROLIVIER 1071841 VEM /1970 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 40'04"
19 PELLETIER PATRICK 1197822 VEM /1969 MARNELA VALLEEATH 077 I-F 4011
20 BOCHATON THIERRY 759993 VEM /1967 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 40'26"
21 MOUSSEUX Alain V2M / 1957 40'41"
22 SASSOU MESSAN ARMAND 1147062 VEM /1970 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F 40'52"
23 GRAREO Olivier V1M / 1967 41'00"
24  RISSO JEAN-LUC VEM /1969 41'02"
25 DEBOURGE Dominique V1M / 1967 41'12"
26 GOFFREDI JEAN-LOUIS 1190867 VEM /1963 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F 41'13"
27  BIGNON Benoit SEM /1978 41'13"
28 COMBARIEU Christophe V1M /1968 41'14"
29 MAULNY Didier V2M / 1955 41'25"
30 MOURADIAN William SEM /1977 41'27
31  RAULIN Jean Marc V1M /1963 41'31"
32 CARDON Franck VEM /1967 41'37"
33  MAINGOT YOANN 103672 CAM /1993 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 41'41"
34 CHAUTEMPSBRUNO 1232883 VEM /1963 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F 41'48"
35 SIDELNYK Christophe V1M /1964 41'52"
36 BRINCAT Olivier V1M /1969 41'56"
37 LEGALL OLIVIER 1216034 VEM /1966 BUSSY ST GEORGESATHL 077 I-F 42'06"
38 DEHAINE Benoit SEM /1975 42'14"
39 LETELLIER Florent SEM /1981 42'17
40 MULLOIS Thierry V1M /1968 42'34"
41  COBAN Mustapha V1M / 1966 42'53"
42  GRUSS Frederic V1M / 1966 42'54"
43  HORTIN Jean-paul V2M / 1956 42'56"
44 JUSTIN THIERRY 530884 VEM /1964 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 42'58"
45  MONESTIER Franck V1M / 1966 43'19"
46  LONGUET Jean V2M / 1958 4329
47  COLIN Herve V1M / 1966 4331
48 BREDA Lione V1M /1969 4334
49  JARDIN Eric SEM /1971 43'46"
50 TRABATTONI Christian V1M / 1962 44'03"
51 MARTINSEliseu V1M / 1962 44'05"
52  CONSTANTIN MICHEL 575805 VEM /1951 BUSSY ST GEORGESATHL 077 I-F 44'29"
53 CHAMIELEC Yvan V1M /1969 44'56"
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LE BRAS Olivier

BLANC Benedicte

MASSON Ludovic

NICOLAS Loic

PERROT Frederic

DAHOMAIS Guy

LABLANCHE Thierry

HUCK David

MELLAH Mohamed

DEL EPIERRE-MASSUE Olivier

DUCIEL Vincent

DUBOIS Laurent

GILLESALLAN T165117
RENAULT Pascl

PUCHEU CATHERINE 782733
VION Jerome

GUIDO Francesco

NIAY Dominique

GUILLET JEAN-JACQUES 1004564
GIRARD Franck

BANOUBIE Chrisna

FOUDIL FADHILA 1197889
HENRY AMELIE 1256934
KOMSA Jean-luc

VANDERKERKEN SERGE 538692
MICHOT Didier

ADDA Thierry

LAUNOQY Fabienne

BRULE THIERRY 212246
TASSE BENJAMIN 142729
DELHAYE AGNES 349651
MATO Olivier

CAILBOUADIN Pascal

CHABOSY Patrick

VAIL PATRICE 1239129
MICHALOWSKI ERIC 1254417
DELEPIERRE-MASSUE Nadia

AJENA Kevin

HOFFMANN Claire

LACOSTE MICHEL 888239
BREDA Sandrine

GUINEL MARIE-JOSEE 167057
MAIA Philippe

HUTPIN Philippe

CLARENS Pierre

GORRICHON Yann

MARTINS Rafael

JACOBSMYRIAM 1091309
LARRUE MARTIN Didier

NEY MARGUERITE 1204528
REBEYROLLE Jean-marc

MEZZATESTA Dominique

CLARENS Catherine

MONTCHO ELIZA 628752
GOETZMANN Antoin

SUAREZ Dora

CHAMBONNET Daniel

HEDREUL Martine

MAILLARD Jean-claude

AMARY FRANCOISE 500789
HONG Serge

V1M /1964
SEF /1973

V1M /1965
SEM / 1986
V2M /1959
V1M /1964
V1M /1963
SEM /1972
V1M /1964
V1M /1967
SEM /1973
V1M /1968
VEM /1970
V1M / 1966
V2F /1958

SEM /1976
V2M /1953
V1M /1967
SEM /1971
V2M /1959
SEM /1972
SEF /1972

SEF /1986

V1M /1961
VEM /1948
V2M /1960
V1M /1964
V1F /1966

V2M / 1956
ESM /1988
VEF /1970

SEM /1980
V1M /1965
V3M /1949
VEM /1965
VEM /1966
V1F /1968

JUM /1992
V1F/ 1963

VEM /1949
V1F /1969

SEF /1971

SEM /1972
V1M /1969
V2M /1955
V2M /1959
SEM /1974
VEF /1967

V1M /1962
VEF /1968

V1M /1967
V1F/ 1963

V1F /1962

SEF /1974

V3M /1945
V2F /1955

V3M /1943
V2F /1954

V2M /1954
VEF /1954

V2M / 1956

MARNE LA VALLEE ATH
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL

VSOZOIR LA FERRIERE

AS CREDIT FONCIER DE F

MARNE LA VALLEE ATH
ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BR

PONTAULT AAC

BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL

BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL

BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL

USROISSY EN BRIE

2/3

077 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F
075 I-F
077 I-F
094 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F

45'13"
45'15"
45'47"
46'15"
46'28"
46'37"
46'43"
46'58"
47'06"
4ror
4724"
47'25"
47'30"
47'33"
4741
47'52"
47'55"
47'59"
48'01"
48'03"
48'06"
48'12"
48'16"
48'23"
48'25"
48'37"
48'52"
48'56"
49'06"
49 27"
49'35"
49'47"
49'49"
50'00"
50'02"
50'24"
50'29"
50'48"
50'55"
51'17
51'27"
51'36"
51'47"
51'48"
51'48"
52'06"
52'35"
52'37"
53 05"
53'51"
53'53"
53'55"
54'42"
55'34"
56'31"
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BOLLE-MONBILLIARD Remi
LETELLIER Virginie
PROUVE Caroline
MULLOIS Christina
MILLLERIOUX Martine
CHAUVIN Adeline
DEMARNE Ophelie
LASSAY S Frédéric
DUCHAMPS Magali
CHARPENTIER Sandrine
LHAUTE Johnny
LHAUTE Corinne
MONTET Audrey
COTTIN Vincent
CHAOQUAT Gilles
PETIT Helene

DARDE Nathalie
LOPEZ Beatrice
CHERAMY Patricia
BUQUET Cynthia
COMTE Nicolas
BOUCHER Philippe
KUSSMAUL Caroline
GELB Corinne

LOTH Alain
CHERAMY Laure

LE BRAS Nathdie
ROQSE Catherine
LEONARDO Marie-jose
MARTINS Maria
BARBIER PATRICIA
TUROCHE Ghidaine

121809

V4M /1937
SEF /1980
SEF /1979
V1F /1969
V2F /1957
SEF /1984
CAF /1994
V1M /1968
SEF /1978
V1F /1968
V1M /1964
V1F /1967
SEF /1976
V1M /1963
V1M /1964
V1F/ 1966
V1F /1969
V2F [ 1957
V2F / 1956
SEF /1987
SEM /1983
V1M /1966
V1F/ 1964
V2F /1955
V2M /1960
ESF /1988
V1F /1969
SEF /1975
SEF /1976
V1F /1965
V1F/ 1964
V1F /1962
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56'48"
56'51"
56'54"
57'14"
57'53"
57'57"
58'06"
58'09"
58'28"
59'00"
59'03"
59'26"
59'49"
59'52"
59'54"
1h00'09"
1h00'14"
1h00'14"
1h00'21"
1h00'29"
1h00'33"
1h00'45"
1h01'13"
1h01'14"
1h02'20"
1h02'56"
1h03'14"
1h05'30"
1h06'20"
1h06'21"
1h06'21"
1h06'49"
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